arnE

Name of Listed Entity:Fine Organic Industries Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: FINEORG
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Sr. | Particulars Yes/No
No.
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
il Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes  |Promoter and Promoter Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate?ory Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Shareh Numper of Voting Rights No. of Shareh Number of Number Number
0 of fully of shares nos. ol mg held in each class of Shares | oldi ng, Locked in of of equity
sharehold share | paidup | Partly | underly shares as a% securities Underly asa 70, shares Shares shares
er (U] shares | _equity | Deposito] _ held (calcurat (TX) Outstandl OtNETWISE n
) held shares | Receipt| (VIT) = per convertibl securltle XTT encumbere | _demateriall
() held V) [(aVIHVIF[ _1957] Securities|_percent (XTIT) ed form
W) (\4)) vrm) I ot (nctudin| —dfuted q - N
0 of Vofin 0 £ chara 0. Sa Sa
@:f;f Rights al W&’;’ams x(:a_p't @ | % 0. | %of | XM
2) Class | Cla | Tot al s E}/Ii)_-l-( of §a total
eg: X | ss % hsm total Shar
€g: R+ szl)ﬂ Sha es
y + res held
C) held (b)
(b)
Promoter & 18| 22994982 0 0| 22994982 75| 22994982 0] 22994982 75 0 75 6131996 26.67] O 0] 22994982
Promoter
Group
Public 42026/ 7664994 0 0 7664994 25 7664994 0] 7664994 25 0 25 0 0 7664975
Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 42044| 30659976 0 0| 30659976 100 30659976 0/ 30659976 100 0 100, 6131996 20 O 0 30659957




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No. of NOS. Sharehol Number of Vofing Rights held In No.[ Share Numpber [ Numpber
Namé full of ding % each class Of Securities of | holdin of of
of the pai shares calculated Shares| ¢,as Shares | equity
Shareholders up. unde as per Underly] a% pledged | shares
equity rlyin SCRR, in assu or . held
sharé g 1957 Outstal] ming otherwise in
s held Depo As a % of nding| full encumber| demater
sitory| (A+B+C2) conve| conve ed ializ
Rec rtible| rsion ed
eipts securitie] of form
NO of Voting RIgts Total | (inclu Tiible N JASa
aSOa% W ingt churl Oé %
ies
\}'q{'gal ag)ran asa ( () of
oting perce to
Tot al rights ntgge ta
dilcljjte |
sha sh
ca{eit ar
al) €
%0 S
A+B he
+C2 Id
(b
)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
Individuals/Hind 22872084 0 74.6| 22872084 0] 22872084 74.6 0 74.6 0 022872084
u undivided
Family
MUKESH 140574 0 0.46 140574 140574 0.46 0 0.46 0 0 140574
MAGANLAL
SHAH (Karta of
M M Shah -
HUF)
P D KAMAT ( 137178 0 0.45 137178 137178 0.45 0 045 0 0 137178
Kartaof P D
Kamat - HUF)




JAYEN
RAMESH
SHAH (Karta of
R M Shah -
HUF)

309042

309042

1.01

309042

309042

1.01

1.01

309042

PRAKASH
DAMODAR
KAMAT

44528395

4452835

14.52

4452835

4452835

14.52

14.52

1224004

27.49

4452835

TUSHAR R
SHAH (Karta of
Tushar R Shah -
HUF)

103218

103218

0.34

103218

103218

0.34

0.34

103218

JAYEN
RAMESH
SHAH (Karta of
Jayen R Shah -
HUF)

306978

306978

306978

306978

306978

BINA TUSHAR
SHAH

574380

574380

1.87

574380

574380

1.87

1.87

0

574380

MUKESH
MAGANLAL
SHAH

1764045

1764045

5.75

1764045

1764045

5.75

5.75

659518

37.39

1764045

JAYEN
RAMESH
SHAH

3423627

3423627

11.17

3423627

3423627

11.17

11.17

1224003

35.75

3423627

NEETA JAYEN
SHAH

659892

659892

2.15

659892

659892

2.15

2.15

659892

JAYSHREE
MUKESH
SHAH

568572

568572

1.85

568572

568572

1.85

1.85

568572

TUSHAR
RAMESH
SHAH

3699182

3699182

12.07

3699182

3699182

12.07

12.07

1224003

33.09

3699182

JYOTSNA
RAMESH
SHAH

4325886

4325886

14.11

4325886

4325886

14.11

14.11

1235981

28.57

4325886

BIMAL
MUKESH
SHAH

2116827

2116827

6.9

2116827

2116827

6.9

6.9

564487

26.67

2116827

MANALI
JAYEN SHAH

76614

76614

0.25

76614

76614

0.25

0.25

76614

ESHA TUSHAR
SHAH

106620

106620

0.35

106620

106620

0.35

0.35

106620
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/Any Other
(specify)

Bodies
Corporate

Smoothex
Chemicals Pvt
Ltd

Himanshu
Trading
Company
Private Limited

Gandhi Special
Tubes Limited

Gandhi Finance
Co. LLP

Jaishri
Engineering Co.
Private Limited

B.M. Gandhi
Investment Co.
LLP

BH9 Trends Pvt.
Ltd

Other

Gemba Tech

Dipee Stocks

Fine Business
Centre

ololo|lo

ololo|lo

[e][e)]e]e]

[e][e)]{e]e]

ololo|o

ololo|o

(e]le]{e]le]

[e]e)]{e][e]

[e]le]{e]le]

[e]le]{e]le]

[e]e)]e] =]

[e][e]{e] =]

olololo

[e]fe]{e]e]

[e]fe]{e]e]

[e]fe]fe]e]

olo|olo

Tushar & Co

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

Anjali & Co

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

Bimal Shah &
Co

D.P. Mehta &
Co

D.P.M.
International

M/s Nitin
Manilal Patel




Partnership
Firms

Global
Specialities

Pushpak
/Agencies

Fine Organic
Industries

Fine Organic

Olefine Organics

Randeep Exports

Randeep
IAutomobiles

olo|lolo

Prime Realtors
& Consultants

Trusts

0

Shri R.M. Shah
Foundation

0

Sub-Total
(A1)

17

22872084

o

22872084

22872084

22872084

6131996

26.81

o

22872084

Foreign

0

0

0

0

o

0

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

[y

122898

o

122898

122898

o

122898

0
0

o

122898

SHAILI NIRAV
DOSHI

[y

122898

122898

0.4

122898

o

122898

0.4

0.4

122898

Priti Shah

Lata Mehta

Government

o

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

ololo|o|o

ololo|o|o

[e]e]e] o] o]

[e]je]e] o] o]

(e]je]{e]le]{e]

(e]le]{e]le]{e]

(e]je]{e]le]{e]

(e]je]e] o] o]

(e]le]{e]le]{e]

(e]le]{e]le]{e]

[e]je]{e] (o] o]

[e]je]{e] o] [e]

o|lo|lo|lo|lo

[e]je]{e]e] o]

[e]je]{e] (o] o]

[e]je]{e]e]{e]

oloo|olo




/Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corporate

Bodies

P2 Diamonds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oleofine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Organics

Thailand Co. Ltd

Oleofine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Organics Sdn.

Bhd

Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shah Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Revocable Trust

Shah Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Irrevocable Trust|

Sub-Total 1 122898 0 122898 0.4 122898 122898 0.4 0.4 0 0 0 122898
(A)2)

Total 1822994982 0] 22994982 75 22994982 22994982 75 75| 6131996 26.67, 0] 22994982

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADL)+A)(2)




Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category &

Nos

otegory & | N9S [ No.of | Par | Nos. Total Shareh Numbelrno'gg/é)ﬁlggglghts No. of Total Nu(r)nber Number | Number
Shareholders | sha fully tly of nos. ol ding securities Shares | sharehold Locked of Shares | of equity
[ﬁg paid_up pai share shares % querl ing,as sh:'Pres pledged share_s
er equity d- S held calcula ying a% or held in
share s up unde te d as No of Voting Rights Tot | Outstan | assuming [Ny [Asa|No.[ Asa | demateria
held equ | rlying per al ding full 0. % | (N | %of liz ed
i Depos SCRR, convert | conversio of |ot | total form
srté\ itopry 1957 Class X Cla fore a;s ible n of §a tota | ap | shar
res Recei As a% s o, | securiti | convertib | pli | es
hel | pts of ° of es le Sha | ca | held
d (A+B+ Y Tot | (includ | securities res | bl | (Not
C2) al ing (asa hel | e | appli
Vot | Warra | percenta d | ) C
ing | Nts) ge of (b) | (a) | able)
rig diluted (b)
hts share
capital)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 14 4045800 0 0 4045800 13.2 4045800 0 4045800 13.2 0 13.2 0 0 4045800
NIPPON LIFE 1 735703 0 0 735703 24 735703 0 735703 2.4 0 2.4 0 0 735703
INDIA
TRUSTEE
LTD - A/IC
NIPPON
INDIANIFTY
SMALL CAP
250 INDEX
FUND
SBI 1l 1230532 0 0 1230532 4,01) 12305320 0 1230532 4.01 0 4.01 0 0 1230532
FOCUSED
EQUITY
FUND




AXIS
MUTUAL
FUND
TRUSTEE
LIMITED A/C
AXIS
MUTUAL
FUND A/C
AXIS SMALL
CAP FUND

732725

732725

2.39

732725

732725

2.39

2.39

732725

IDFC FLEXI
CAP FUND

627831

627831

2.05

627831

627831

2.05

2.05

627831

\Venture
Capital Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Alternate
Investment
Funds

304554

304554

0.99

304554

304554

0.99

0.99

304554

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

53

1817411

1817411

5.93

1817411

1817411

5.93

5.93

1817411

GOLDMAN
SACHS INDIA|
LIMITED

346115

346115

1.13

346115

346115

1.13

1.13

346115

STICHTING
DEPOSITARY
APG
EMERGING
MARKETS
EQUITY P

537464

537464

1.75

537464

537464

1.75

1.75

537464

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Insurance
Companies




Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

/Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

73

6167772

6167772

20.12

6167772

6167772

20.12

20.12

6167772

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

President of
India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

40871

1213918

1213918

3.96

1213918

o

1213918

3.96

3.96

1213899

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

40871

1213918

1213918

3.96

1213918

o

1213918

3.96

3.96

1213899

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

2087

2087

0.01

2087

2087

0.01

0.01

2087

Employee

Trusts




Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

/Any Other
(specify)

1081

281217

281217

0.92

281217

281217 0.92

0.92

281217

Bodies
Corporate

251

172404

172404

0.56)

172404

172404 0.56

0.56

172404

Clearing
Members

71

19030

19030

0.06)

19030

19030, 0.06

0.06

19030

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

751

53895

53895

0.18

53895

53895/ 0.18

0.18

53895

Others

1

20253

20253

0.07

20253

20253 0.07,

0.07]

20253

Trusts

7

15635

15635

0.05

15635

o

15635 0.05

0.05

15635

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

41953

1497222

1497222

4.88

1497222

o

1497222, 4.88

4.88

1497203

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+
(B)(3)

42026

7664994

7664994

25

7664994

7664994 25

25

7664975




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & NO. of| No.0f[ Partly | Nos.of | Total Sharenoll  Numper of Voting Rights NO. of Total NUMDer off _NUmber off _NUmBber of
orthe Sharen| Tully | _paid-up | _shares | shares | ding % £ach class of Securiies Shares | shareholdr | _LockedIn| __Shares equIty
Sharenolders| older | pald | _equity | underlyin] _held | calculate UNnderlyin|_g,asa% | __ shares pledged or |_shares helq

up shares | Depositor d as per Outstandin|_assuming OTNEerwise n
equity|  held Recelpts SCRR, convertible Tull gncumbere demateriali
YA
share 1957 SEcCurities | _conversion gd form
s held ASaVo | NO Of Voling Total (including of NOC. [Asa |NO. | Asa
(AFBFC]| Rights as a Warrants)| _Convertnle % | (N | %of (Not
% of SECUTTTIES ( Applicable
Cla T Cha | Total S a of |ot| total | )
SS SS 0 Votin Percentag tota | ap shar
X Y a} . gn OT dITuted I li
rights share piri €s
capmarj Sha | ca | held
res | bl | (Not
hel | e | appli
d ) c
able)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
©)DW)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date .Of. (;reation /
Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of :ngnﬂlfiséggP of
dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

JAYEN India 2.01 0 0

RAMESH

SHAH

R M SHAH |India 1.01 No No 13-Aug-2010

HUF

JAYEN R India 1 No No 31-Dec-2007

SHAH HUF

TUSHAR India 0.34 0 0

RAMESH

SHAH

TUSHAR R |India 0.34 No No 21-May-2008

SHAH HUF

MUKESH (India 0.46 0 0

MAGANLAL

SHAH

M M SHAH (India 0.46 No No 21-May-2008

HUF

PRAKASH |India 0.45 0 0

DAMODAR

KAMAT

P D KAMAT |India 0.45 No No 21-May-2008

HUF




Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




